
Student Life Summit 
Sponsorship Opportunities 
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Platinum
x 2 - $6500

1
2
3
4

Two Exhibit Hall Booths w/ Priority 
Placement in Exhibit Hall 

Right to distribute 3 branded items in 
SLS Conference package given to each 
delegate 

Two Full Delegate Resistrations

5
6
7
8

One 60 - second commercial - played 
prior to showcase of your choice (exact 
time determined by COCA)

One full-page spread or 2 full pages  
colour ad in SLS Conference Manual. 

Sponsor regcognition on Education 
Session Slides (Shown before session)

Logo presence: Website with link to 
company - 1 yr, sponsorship Banner - 
Conference Level 

9
10
11
12

Verbal acknowledgements during 
stage announcements 

Special regognition during SLS Awards 
Ceremony

Three  (1 story, 2 post) social media 
shoutout during the conference. 

20% discount for additional full 
delegate registration 

x 3 - $4000
Gold

Two Exhibit Hall Booths w/ Priority 
Placement in Exhibit Hall 

One 60 - second commercial - played 
prior to showcase of your choice (exact 
time determined by COCA)

Two Full Delegate Resistrations

One full-page colour ad in SLS 
Conference Manual

1
2
3
4

Sponsor regcognition on Education 
Session Slides (Shown before session)

Logo presence: Website with link to 
company - 1 yr, sponsorship Banner - 
Conference Level 

Right to distribute 2 branded items in 
the SLS conference package distributed 
to all delegates. 

Verbal acknowledgements during stage 
announcements 

5
6
7
8

Right to distribute 3 branded items 
in the SLS conference package 
distributed to all delegates. 

9
10
11
12

Special regognition during SLS Awards 
Ceremony

Two (1 story, 1 post) social media 
shoutout during the conference. 

15% discount for additional full 
delegate registration 

Includes COCA Associate Membership 
for the 2022 - 23 School Year 

Includes COCA Associate Membership 
for the 2022 - 23 School Year 

Includes: Recognition as meal sponsor of 1 conference event 
(Breakfast, Lunch, or Dinner)
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5
6
7
8

Logo Presence: Logo on website with 
link to company for 1 year & on 
sponsorship banner on conference 
level

Right to distribute 1 branded item in 
SLS Conference package given to each 
delegate

Verbal acknowledgements during stage 
announcements

Sponsor recognition on Education 
Session slides (shown before session)

9
10
11

One social media post shoutout during 
the conference 

10% discount for additional full 
delegate registration

Includes COCA Associate Membership 
for the 2022 - 23 school year

One Exhibit Hall Booth placement in 
Exhibit Hall

Logo Presence: Website with link to 
company for 1 year, sponsorship banner 
on conference level

One Full Delegate Resistrations

Sponsor recognition on Education 
Session Slides (shown before session)

1
2
3
4

Includes COCA Associate Membership 
for the 2022 - 23 school year

Verbal acknowledgements during 
stage announcements 

10% discount for additional full 
delegate registration

5
6
7

1
2
3
4

One Exhibit Hall Booth within the 
Exhibit Hall

One Full Delegate Registrations

Logo Presence: Website with link to 
company for 1 year, logo on 
sponsorship banner on conference 
level

Includes COCA Associate Membership 
for the 2022 - 23 School Year 

Meal Sponsorship $1500: 
Recognition as sponsor of 1 major conference event 
(Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner)
Right to set up 3 supplied banners and a welcome table
Meal sponsor mentioned on the conference schedule 
5 minutes speaking rights 

Health & Safety Partnership $1000: 
This sponsorship opportunity is available to companies 
who can provide health and safety items for our 
attendees. A branded kit could include items such as 
masks, hand sanitizer, and wipes. 
(cost of kits not included)

x 4 - $3000
Silver

1
2
3
4

One Exhibit Hall Booth placement in 
Exhibit Hall

Two Full Delegate Resistration

One 30 second commercial to be played 
prior to the start of a showcase opening 
(exact time to be determined by COCA)

One half page full colour ad in the SLS 
Conference Manual

$2000
Bronze

$1500

Contributor

*Meal Sponsorship and Health & Safety Partnership are ʻad - onʼ options to the previous 
choices


